
La Vitapiu Bella

Aperol Spritz
Garibaldi
Americano Cocktail
Campari Shakerato
Negroni
Negroni Sbagliato
Negroni Bianca

180
200
200
200
250
250
250

DAILY
17:00
19:00

HAPPY

HOUR

BUY ONE, GET ONE
on selected drinks

220
 

190



190

250

Bottega, Il Vino Dei
Poeti Brut, Prosecco
Tini Grecanico,
Pinot Grigio, Italy
Tini Rubicone, Sangiovese,
Cabernet, Italy

FREE-FLOW
DRAFT BEER FOR 2-HOUR
(per person)

All price is quoted in VND ,000 and subject to 5% Service Charge
and prevailing VAT


